

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 6/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6081 OF 2001

MUKHBEER SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P.SEC.EDU.SERVICES SELECTION BOARD&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order dated 19/1/2007 and office report)

Date: 17/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Dr. B.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Billowaria, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra ,Adv

Mrs Rani Chhabra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after two weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master